MTI\I-II ASSOCIATION
L
Price list valid from 01.06.2025

Public trainings

MTM-Practitioner

MTM-1® Base (on-site attendance or webinar) 2.100,- €
MTM-1® Base (e-learning) 1.200,- €
MTM-1©® 1.050,- €
MTM-HWD® 2.100,- €
MTM-SD® 2.100,- €
MTM-2® 2.100,- €
MTM-UAS® (on-site attendance or webinar) 2.100,- €
MTM-UAS® (e-learning) 1.200,- €
MTM-Logistics 2.100,- €
MTM-Logistics (Standard Operations) 1.050,- €
MTM-MEK® 2.100,- €
C-Values 2.100,- €
Refresher in a MTM-Process Building Block System 1.050,- €
MTM-Practitioner 2.100,- €
MTM-Practitioner Refresher (each Process Building Block System) 1.050,- €
EAWS®-Practitioner

EAWS® 2.100,- €
EAWS®-Practitioner 2.100,- €
EAWS®-Practitioner Refresher 1.050,- €

MTM-Instructor

MTM-Instructor 2.500,- €
License Course MTM-1® 2.100,- €
License Course MTM-SD® 2.100,- €
License Course MTM-2® 2.100,- €
License Course MTM-UAS® 2.100,- €
License Course MTM-MEK® 2.100,- €
License Course MTM-Practitioner 1.050,- €
License Course C-Values 2.100,- €
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EAWS®-Instructor
EAWS®-Instructor

License Course EAWS®

Other trainings
ProKon

MTM Visual Inspection
MTM-0S (Office System)

Workshops
Introduction in MTM

Basics in Ergonomics

Process Architecture

Methods-Time Measurement for students

Participation in the course Methods-Time Measurement training for
students is based on the candidate being an active student at a
university or a university of applied sciences. The valid matriculation
will be verified before the start of the course.

MTM-1 Base® (E-Learning)
MTM-UAS® (E-Learning)

Miscellaneous
Re-examination

Payment term: 14 days without deduction

According to § 4 No. 22 of the Value Added Tax Act, no value added tax will be charged.

GTC see: https://mtm.org/en/gtc
Subject to change/status: 05.05.2025/FIN

2.500,- €
2.100,- €

1.050,- €
1.050,- €
2.100,- €

450,- €
450,- €
450,- €

200,- €
200,- €

225,- €
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