

**Price list valid from 01.06.2025
Public trainings**

MTM-Practitioner

MTM-1 [®] Base (on-site attendance or webinar)	2.100,- €
MTM-1 [®] Base (e-learning)	1.200,- €
MTM-1 [®]	1.050,- €
MTM-HWD [®]	2.100,- €
MTM-SD [®]	2.100,- €
MTM-2 [®]	2.100,- €
MTM-UAS [®] (on-site attendance or webinar)	2.100,- €
MTM-UAS [®] (e-learning)	1.200,- €
MTM-Logistics	2.100,- €
MTM-Logistics (Standard Operations)	1.050,- €
MTM-MEK [®]	2.100,- €
C-Values	2.100,- €
Refresher in a MTM-Process Building Block System	1.050,- €
MTM-Practitioner	2.100,- €
MTM-Practitioner Refresher (each Process Building Block System)	1.050,- €

EAWS[®]-Practitioner

EAWS [®]	2.100,- €
EAWS [®] -Practitioner	2.100,- €
EAWS [®] -Practitioner Refresher	1.050,- €

MTM-Instructor

MTM-Instructor	2.500,- €
License Course MTM-1 [®]	2.100,- €
License Course MTM-SD [®]	2.100,- €
License Course MTM-2 [®]	2.100,- €
License Course MTM-UAS [®]	2.100,- €
License Course MTM-MEK [®]	2.100,- €
License Course MTM-Practitioner	1.050,- €
License Course C-Values	2.100,- €

EAWS®-Instructor

EAWS®-Instructor	2.500,- €
License Course EAWS®	2.100,- €

Other trainings

ProKon	1.050,- €
MTM Visual Inspection	1.050,- €
MTM-OS (Office System)	2.100,- €

Workshops

Introduction in MTM	450,- €
Basics in Ergonomics	450,- €
Process Architecture	450,- €

Methods-Time Measurement for students

Participation in the course Methods-Time Measurement training for students is based on the candidate being an active student at a university or a university of applied sciences. The valid matriculation will be verified before the start of the course.

MTM-1 Base® (E-Learning)	200,- €
MTM-UAS® (E-Learning)	200,- €

Miscellaneous

Re-examination	225,- €
----------------	---------

Payment term: 14 days without deduction

According to § 4 No. 22 of the Value Added Tax Act, no value added tax will be charged.

GTC see: <https://mtm.org/en/gtc>

Subject to change/status: 05.05.2025/FIN